CAMPIONANDO

GIORNATA n.19 del 11/02/2023

Montemurlo Jolly calcio

Montecatini Murialdo

Pistoia Nord

Casalguidi

Meridien

Allievi GIR.A

C.f. 2001
Ponte 2000
Borgo A buggiano
Galleno

Sporting Casini
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Squadra

Montecatini Murialdo
Borgo A buggiano
Casalguidi
Montemurlo Jolly calcio
C.f. 2001
Pistoia Nord
Aglianese
Ponte 2000
Meridien
Ramini
Galleno
Sporting Casini

Academy Aglianese

P (€

55 22
52 22
44 22
39 22
36 22
36 22
35 22
34 22
17 22
14 22
10 22
1 22
0 0

16

16

21

24

20

20

67

59

94

63

44

21

36




